
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 10 October 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2L. Bowman 534146 8/5225

 2 SKEDADDLE LUCY Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Suttle 548403 7/6189

 3 OCEAN KING Dropping in grade NOW, 03/10/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/2L. Bowman 539737 7/6234

 4 MACK BOY Dropping in grade BUL, 06/09/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 530570 12/3165

 5 NEXT OF KIN Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 549977 4/3258

 6 STAR PRESENT 2 Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 542361 6/3228

 7 BINGO FUEL Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Hutchinson 549971 1/0151

 8 PORCH PIRATE Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1P. Hutchinson 554799 4/3234

 9 NUMB Last start placegetter GBN, 30/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4L. Michael 553026 1/0189

 10 FLY HIGH BIM Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Sing 556134 1/0176

 11 STILTON FRECKLE Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9117

 12 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 06/10/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/4114

 13 MR. BENNINGTON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 30/09/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5C 5/2L. Michael 553024 4/2228

 14 SIRIUS LULU Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 2/0102

 15 SUNNY PACK Last start Country winner GBN, 04/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 7P 5/4M. Forner 554380 1/096

 16 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 03/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1P. Coghlan 533918 14/8153

 17 JUST ELLIE Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1192

 18 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1G. Edwards 533182 4/3183

 19 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11171

 20 FREEWAY SPLIT Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2K. Midson 550781 3/2171

 21 QUEEN ARNA Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/0153

 22 ROCKSTAR SUE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2S. Evans 545387 5/2135

 23 SLAM THE DOOR Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553825 1/0132

 24 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5121

 25 RAISING HELL Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0120

 26 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1L. Burke 545078 6/5120

 27 KICK IT HOME 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4120

 28 DAMAGE Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 2P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0112

 29 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1G. Hore 531919 9/8102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 10 October 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 BIG TOM Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 532424 4/399

 31 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1L. Burke 545077 4/384
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 1 NEXT OF KIN Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 549977 4/3258

 2 STAR PRESENT 2 Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 542361 6/3228

 3 BINGO FUEL Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Hutchinson 549971 1/0151

 4 PORCH PIRATE Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1P. Hutchinson 554799 4/3234

 5 NUMB Last start placegetter GBN, 30/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4L. Michael 553026 1/0189

 6 FLY HIGH BIM Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Sing 556134 1/0176

 7 STILTON FRECKLE Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9117

 8 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 06/10/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/4114

 9 MR. BENNINGTON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 30/09/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5C 5/2L. Michael 553024 4/2228

 10 SIRIUS LULU Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 2/0102

 11 SUNNY PACK Last start Country winner GBN, 04/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 7P 5/4M. Forner 554380 1/096

 12 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 03/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1P. Coghlan 533918 14/8153

 13 JUST ELLIE Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1192

 14 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1G. Edwards 533182 4/3183

 15 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11171

 16 FREEWAY SPLIT Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2K. Midson 550781 3/2171

 17 QUEEN ARNA Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/0153

 18 ROCKSTAR SUE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2S. Evans 545387 5/2135

 19 SLAM THE DOOR Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553825 1/0132

 20 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5121

 21 RAISING HELL Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0120

 22 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1L. Burke 545078 6/5120

 23 KICK IT HOME 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4120

 24 DAMAGE Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 2P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0112

 25 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1G. Hore 531919 9/8102

 26 BIG TOM Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 532424 4/399

 27 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1L. Burke 545077 4/384
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 1 PEACE KEEPER Last start placegetter BUL, 04/10/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Matic 551265 0/0134

 2 SKI SLOPE Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1C. O'Brien 558053 0/0106

 3 MY ROSIE BAY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/076

 4 MAYBE TOMORROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 29/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Hatton 549929 0/076

 5 CEDAR DONNA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/09/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 3P M/1A. Bell 543557 0/068

 6 ANGELIC TESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 7Y 2P 6P M/1S. Pulbrook 555152 0/062

 7 SLINGSHOT FLARE First start M/1A. Bell 558766 0/00

 8 SLINGSHOT VINNY First start M/1A. Bell 558765 0/00

 9 SLINGSHOT XENA First start M/1A. Bell 558767 0/00

 10 FANTASTIC TOMMY Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 04/10/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Fletcher 555210 0/058

 11 TURN BACK TIME Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 04/10/2022, R2, P 5P M/1G. Summerfield 542358 0/050

 12 SASH EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 06/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1A. Bell 543555 0/033

 13 FIERY EYE Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/058

 14 ANGEL BAIL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1G. Edwards 550933 0/054

 15 PLEGRIDY BLUES Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/054

 16 JUST LIKE ARIA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1K. Midson 551056 0/052

 17 SIENNA'S PICK Weighted points score BAL, 15/08/2022, R1 7P 8P 7P M/1R. Johnston 554710 0/033
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 1 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R2, M 2M 5M 1M 1/2S. Fitch 521202 23/14281

 2 MR. NATURAL Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Goodsell 542362 9/8276

 3 BARRY'S ROCKET Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2L. Burke 545075 7/6249

 4 CUMBRIA MISS Last start winner NOW, 26/09/2022, R7, P 1P 7C 4P 3/1/2S. Fitch 543677 7/6220

 5 KING MESSY Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 3/1/1P. Goodsell 530568 7/5315

 6 BLAZING TOKYO Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Walter 538517 5/4261

 7 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score DAP, 06/10/2022, R9, M 1M 2P 2M 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 17/10243
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 1 DESPICABLE KNOWS Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 543519 2/1207

 2 MORE DOLLARS Last start winner NOW, 22/09/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3K. Midson 551051 3/1186

 3 JACK HAWKE Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3G. Hore 543193 2/1146

 4 SILLY TILLY Last start winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Matic 551266 1/0138

 5 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Last start placegetter BUL, 04/10/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3J. Fletcher 543991 3/2171

 6 WITHOUT GLORY Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4P. Coghlan 550860 1/0110

 7 SKEDADDLE EVANDA Weighted points score GBN, 30/09/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3M. Suttle 548400 3/1171

 8 JAZZY PACK Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/3M. Forner 548504 3/2161

 9 TIME CHARIOT Weighted points score BUL, 04/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4G. Summerfield 542357 1/0122

 10 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4S. Evans 547858 1/0114

 11 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score BUL, 04/10/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8C 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/091

 12 LACEY INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 21/09/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Bell 547500 1/084

 13 LICORICE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/084
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 1 MY ROSIE BAY 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/076

 2 ANGEL BAIL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1G. Edwards 550933 0/054

 3 JUST LIKE ARIA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1K. Midson 551056 0/052
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 1 BANDIT BUTCH Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 3P 4/1/1S. Fairbairn 533488 9/4256

 2 FRENCH VANILLA Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 8P 4/1/1A. Manwaring 538833 7/4127
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 1 SPOTS LIKE FORTY Last start placegetter NOW, 22/09/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Alaban 536684 6/4135

 2 STAR PRESENT 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 03/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 6/2228

 3 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1P. Coghlan 533918 14/5153

 4 ROCKSTAR SUE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2S. Evans 545387 5/2135

 5 LICORICE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 MY MARGARITA Last start placegetter DAP, 06/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4C 6C 2/1/1A. Manwaring 529588 8/6223
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